19eme Rallye des Vins du Gard

Classement ES4 Valliguieres-Rochefort (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
6 | BOURGUIGNON Julien/GILSON Grégory Peugeot 207 A | 7S 1 1 1| 0:03:54,1

4 | POUGNANT Nicolas/VALENCIA David Ford Fiesta R 5 2 1 1| 0:03:55,3 0:01,2 0:01,2
28 |CLEMENCON Benjamin/FAVREAU Mathieu Peugeot RCZ F2 | 14 3 1 1| 0:03:57,1 0:03,0 0:01,8
8 [JANEL Pascal/VILLEGAS Richard Porsche 997 GT3 GT | 10 4 1 1| 0:04:00,0 0:05,9 0:02,9
2 [BRUNET Thierry/BONICEL Adrien Peugeot 306 Maxi F2 | 14 5 2 2| 0:04:01,9 0:07,8 0:01,9
7 |DUFOUR Serge/BERGER Jean-Pascal BMW Compact F2 | 14 6 3 3| 0:04:02,2 0:08,1 0:00,3
1 |NICOLAS Dorian/TRINCALD Chloé Citroén DS3 R 3 7 2 1| 0:04:02,9 0:08,8 0:00,7
35 | TRUCHET Christophe/TRUCHET Barbara Renault Clio F2 | 14 8| 4| 4| 0:04:03,0 0:08,9 0:00,1
21 |CHAMARD Christopher/JOSSE Lucie Renault Clio R 3 9 3 2| 0:04:03,1 0:09,0 0:00,1
19 | DURAND Romain/MERCOIRET Guillaume Renault Clio R 3 10| 4| 3| 0:04:039 0:09,8 0:00,8
12 | SAGNES Laurent/CHABASSUT Jean-Luc Peugeot 306 A | 7K | 11 2 1| 0:04:04,8 0:10,7 0:00,9
5 | BALDINI Jean-Baptiste/CREPIN Jérémy Peugeot 207 S2000 A [ 75| 12 3| 2| 0:04:04,9 0:10,8 0:00,1
17 [|ROCHER Kenny/ARNOUX Emmanuel Renault Clio R 3 13 5 4| 0:04:07,9 0:13,8 0:03,0
30 [CURE Gérard/ROUX-SABLIER Frédéric Citroén Xsara F2 | 14 | 14 5 5| 0:04:09,5 0:15,4 0:01,6
20 | PLAN Matthieu/PLAN Arnaud Citroén DS3 R 3 15 6 5| 0:04:09,9 0:15,8 0:00,4
71 |ROUQUETTE Sylvain/LACALLE Estelle Renault Clio FN 3 16 1 1| 0:04:10,2 0:16,1 0:00,3
10 |BISIAUX Stéphane/AYMARD Elois Porsche 997 GT3 GT | 10 | 17 2 2| 0:04:10,4 0:16,3 0:00,2
73 [ASPAR Régis/HERVEOU Mylene Renault Clio N 3 18 2 2| 0:04:11,5 0:17.,4 0:01,1
44 | FAURE Frédéric/ZIANI Philippe Peugeot 306 S16 F2 | 14 | 19( 6| 6| 0:04:13,0 0:18,9 0:01,5
59 [HEINEMANN Simon/HEINEMANN Yves Peugeot 208 VTI R 2 20 7 1| 0:04:13,1 0:19,0 0:00,1
43 | FOURNIER Jérome/FOURNIER Océane Renault Mégane F2 | 14 | 21| 7| 7| 0:04:14,3 0:20,2 0:01,2
64 | BAVOUX Olivier/BAVOUX Marion Honda Intégra FA 7 22 4 1| 0:04:14,9 0:20,8 0:00,6
41 |BOREL Sébastien/PROST-VERDURE Pi... Renault Clio RS F2 | 14 | 23 8 8( 0:04:15,0 0:20,9 0:00,1
14 | PASQUET Robin/DERRAD]JI Nordine Subaru Impreza STI FA| 8 24 5 1| 0:04:15,1 0:21,0 0:00,1
77 | CERPEDES Kévin/ROUX Francois Renault Clio Ragnotti FN 3 25 3 3| 0:04:16,4 0:22,3 0:01,3
11 | O'MAHONY Francis/CAPPELLACCI Cyril BMW 135 i GT | 10 | 26 3 3| 0:04:17,3 0:23,2 0:00,9
32 | MICHEL Yoann/AGNIER Jérome Renault Clio Ragnotti F2 | 14 | 27 9 9| 0:04:17,6 0:23,5 0:00,3
88 [ DESMET Jocelyn/DESMET Patrick Peugeot 106 S16 FA 6 28 6 1| 0:04:17,9 0:23,8 0:00,3
65 | FABRA Jérémy/PONTIER Numa Renault Clio A 7 29 7 2| 0:04:19,8 0:25,7 0:01,9
33 [MONIER Mikaél/THEOPHILE Elie Peugeot 205 Gti F2 | 14 | 30| 10| 10| 0:04:19,9 0:25,8 0:00,1
29 | BENECH Emmanuel/CORNUBET Didier Renault Clio F2 | 14 | 31| 11| 11| 0:04:20,3 0:26,2 0:00,4
67 [SOLANET Guillaume/MAURIN Mathieu Peugeot 306 16s 7 32 8 3| 0:04:21,3 0:27,2 0:01,0
15 |JOUVE Romain/FRANCOIS Jérome Subaru Impreza WRX 8 33| 9| 2| 0:04:22,2 0:28,1 0:00,9
63 | RIVERA Yoann/ROCHET Alicia Renault Clio RS 7 34| 10 4| 0:04:22,6 0:28,5 0:00,4
9 |RIZO Thomas/TEMPIER Didier BMW 135 i GT | 10 | 35 4|1 4] 0:04:24,1 0:30,0 0:01,5
56 [RUFFA Boris/RUFFA Raphaél Peugeot 208 R 2 36 8 2| 0:04:25,9 0:31,8 0:01,8
26 [COLETTE Ludovic/GRIMAUD Joffrey Renault Megane RS 4 37| 4 1| 0:04:26,0 0:31,9 0:00,1
62 | OLIVE Alexandre/ARNAU-PRADES Fab... Honda Integra A 7 37| 11 5| 0:04:26,0 0:31,9 0:00,1
87 | GAUBERT Laurent/BELTRAN David Honda Civic F2 | 13 | 39| 12 1| 0:04:27,3 0:33,2 0:01,3
57 | BLANC David/RAUZIER Alban Citroén C2 R 2 40( 9 3| 0:04:28,0 0:33,9 0:00,7
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51 [DURAND Benjamin/DURAND Benoit
89 [VEY Christophe/VEY Melvin

91 |LAGIER Stéphane/NIEL Lucas

68 [ANDRE Michaél/RAUNIER Mathieu
86 | MALHAUTIER Ludovic/ROL Sébastien
75 |FISCHER Aurélien/PERREAL Thomas
23 [CANUT Sylvain/SALELLES Sarah

54 [PETRARCA Patrice/TRIAIRE Stéphane

27 |BOURGEON Yann/MELCHISSEDEC Laurent

90 |FERRARI Marco/JAMMES Yannick

83 | DEVILLE Thierry/CRUZ Benjamin

81 | MAIANO Marc/KOLBE Maxime

53 [MARCOBAL Thierry/PELAMOURGUES Ma...
39 [CAPDEVIELLE Jérome/IZQUIERDO Rod...
48 | CEZERAC Cédric/BALDUCCI Rita

72 |BAGNOL Harmonie/DELORS Sébastien
85 | PAILLOT Kentin/BONNET Anais

74 [VIDAL Sylvain/FRONTIER Sabine

96 | FAURE Pierre/BESSIERE Jonathan

47 | COSTAGLIOLA Anthony/FERNANDEZ Mii...
36 [THOMAS Nicolas/CHEVROT Adrien

70 [DELMAS Bernard/EMERY Grégory

92 | NIEL Eric/ESCARGUEIL Marion

82 [ GRAND Alain/TRAISNEL Xavier

93 | BONNEFOI Serge/LEVEQUE Marc

52 | MARCOBAL-BASTIDE Cantin/BOYER Je...
84 [ GRANIER Jean-Marie/BOISSIERE Fabien
78 | POTAVIN Christophe/HERNANDEZ Erika
42 | DELBOS David/LEVEQUE Laurent

100 | IAMPIETRO Sylvain/PASCAL Jean-Louis
108 | CHAIX-ARNOULD Fabien/CHARONDIERE...
109 | MARTIN Dominique/MARTIN Sylvia

104 | GAMBINO Joél/MOURET Clément

111 [ AIGLON Adrien/GAZZANO Julie

102 [JULIEN William/RAYNAUD Lucie

118 | BONAVENTURE Patrick/FERRIER Jona...
114 | SMID Dimitri/CAMPS Antoine

119 | DAVID Benjamin/SERVIERE Sébastien
110 | CHARVET Romain/MOURLAN Elodie

94 | GERICOT Pierre/GERICOT Emma

117 | SCHIRRU Kévin/LLORET Sylvain

105 | MILA Patrick/SOUTOUL Cédric
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115 | MARTEL Hervé/MARTEL Catherine Peugeot 106 Xsi F2 | 12 | 83| 27 4( 0:05:34,5 1:40,4 0:02,2
112 | JOURDAN Bernard/LUCCARINI Cécile Renault 5 Alpine F2 | 12 | 84| 28 5| 0:05:39,3 1:45,2 0:04,8
98 | SERVANT Jean-Philippe/GIRAUD Hervé Peugeot 106 Xsi FA 5 85| 25 1| 0:05:41,0 1:46,9 0:01,7
122 | PASQUINI David/CASORATTI Elie Renault Super 5 F2 | 12 | 86| 29 6| 0:05:41,2 1:47,1 0:00,2
107 | TOUCHE Romuald/BAILLOU Frédéric Peugeot 106 FN 2 87| 18 6| 0:05:53,1 1:59,0 0:11,9
120 | GUIRAUD Laetitia/GUIRAUD Elodie ¥| Peugeot 106 Xsi FN 1 88| 19 4| 0:05:53,4 1:59,3 0:00,3
101 | REXACH-AMBROSIONI Sophie/STEMMEL... %|Renault Twingo R 1 89| 12 2| 0:06:00,8 2:06,7 0:07,4
37 |DOLLADILLE Aurélien/PAIMBLANC Je... Renault Clio 16S F2 | 14 | 90| 30| 17| 0:06:28,9 2:34,8 0:28,1
121 | REYNAUD Mélinda/REYNAUD Gérard ¥| Peugeot 106 N 1 91| 20 5| 0:06:29,1 2:35,0 0:00,2
116 | REXACH Benoit/DUBOIS Alix Peugeot 106 N 2S5 | 92| 21 1| 0:07:02,8 3:08,7 0:33,7
92 classés
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